Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
Marker card, self-adhesive, horizontally labeled with the consecutive numbers: 1 ... 10, 10-
section marker strips with 14 identical decades, white, for terminal block width: 5.08 mm
Marker for terminal blocks - SK  5,08/2,8:FORTL.
ZAHLEN 1-10
0804280:0001
Feb 14, 2022, 6:27 AM     Page 1 (4)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Commercial Data
Order Key 0804280:0001
Packing unit 10 pc
Minimum order quantity 10 pc
Sales Key BG2
Product Key BG2123
GTIN 4017918497163
Weight per Piece (including packing) 0.93 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 0.93 g
Customs tariff number 49119900
Country of origin PL
Marker for terminal blocks - SK  5,08/2,8:FORTL.
ZAHLEN 1-10
0804280:0001
Feb 14, 2022, 6:27 AM     Page 2 (4)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Technical Data
Product properties
Type adhesive
Marking
Printing 1 ... 10
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 150 °C
Material specifications
Color white
Material Polyester
Environmental and real-life conditions
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 150 °C
Dimensions
Height 2.8 mm
Pitch 5.08 mm
Standards and regulations
Wipe resistance DIN EN 61010-1 (VDE 0411-1)
Marker for terminal blocks - SK  5,08/2,8:FORTL.
ZAHLEN 1-10
0804280:0001
Feb 14, 2022, 6:27 AM     Page 3 (4)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Classifications
ECLASS
ECLASS-9.0 27141137
ECLASS-10.0.1 27141137
ECLASS-11.0 27281101
ETIM
ETIM 6.0 EC000761
UNSPSC
UNSPSC 19.0 39131505
UNSPSC 20.0 39131505
UNSPSC 21.0 39131505
Phoenix Contact 2022 © - all rights reserved
PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd.
A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020
+91.1275.71420
Marker for terminal blocks - SK  5,08/2,8:FORTL.
ZAHLEN 1-10
0804280:0001
Feb 14, 2022, 6:27 AM     Page 4 (4)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>Phoenix Contact(菲尼克斯)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com